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SERIES II. DOCUMENTS

Arranged alphabetically.

Household accounts
Binny, Archibald
Ronaldson, James
Notes for protest
Receipts for purchase of ink
Receipts for purchases of metal
Antimony
Bismuth, brass, and tin
Lead
Type (used)
See also: G. P. W. Butler in Series I
See also: Mathew Carey in Series I
Subscriptions
Taxes and rent
Miscellaneous receipts
Anderson, Alexander
Ramage, Adam, Philadelphia

Funeral and burial expenses for Rebecca Grace

Goods and services

10

1807-1820

1812-1813

1812-1816

1820

1813-1815

1815-1816

1813, 1816

1813-1816

1809-1816

1811-1816

1813-1814

1810

1812, 1816

1815

1807-1816, undated



