McA MSS 006 10

Box Folder

		SERIES II. DOCUMENTS	1807-1820
		Arranged alphabetically.	
		Household accounts	
[1]	59	Binny, Archibald	1812-1813
	60	Ronaldson, James	1812-1816
	61	Notes for protest	1820
	62	Receipts for purchase of ink	1813-1815
		Receipts for purchases of metal	
	63	Antimony	1815-1816
	64	Bismuth, brass, and tin	1813, 1816
	65	Lead	1813-1816
	66	Type (used) See also: G. P. W. Butler in Series I See also: Mathew Carey in Series I	1809-1816
	67	Subscriptions	1811-1816
	68	Taxes and rent	1813-1814
		Miscellaneous receipts	
	69	Anderson, Alexander	1810
	70	Ramage, Adam, Philadelphia	1812, 1816
	71	Funeral and burial expenses for Rebecca Grace	1815
	72	Goods and services	1807-1816, undated